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SERIE-SL4301
SL4301 spot light

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Feed

IP Class

Life Span

Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Wave-Length

— [l'?sgbl e

(o \_\
O

ADVANCED
ILLUMINATION

CE, RoHS
C1,C5,1C, 13, 13S, 5
IP65

50000 h

0°C

60 °C

WHI, 395, 470, 520, 625, 660, 880
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